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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 17 - 22Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 22 2 St. Anthony 37½ 18½ 514 86 25289 21728 592 1647 682 1905
2 20 6 St. Michael 35½ 20½ 544 56 25385 23072 649 1816 703 1978
3 19 5 St. Paul 32 24 506 94 25363 21415 600 1640 696 1955
4 17 3 St. Joseph 23 33 516 84 24793 21406 628 1777 701 1966
5 21 1 St. Peter 21 35 524 76 24743 21731 646 1759 694 1903
6 18 4 St. Francis 19 37 504 96 25065 21093 601 1664 700 1961

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

649 St. Michael 1816 St. Michael 703 St. Michael 1978 St. Michael
646 St. Peter 1777 St. Joseph 701 St. Joseph 1966 St. Joseph
628 St. Joseph 1759 St. Peter 700 St. Francis 1961 St. Francis

Scratch Game Scratch Series
289 Army Amedore III 778 Army Amedore III
266 Thomas Evans 689 Mike Worsa
265 Chris Jewett 684 Chris Jewett
265 Neil Wiley

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

628 St. Joseph 1777 St. Joseph 701 St. Joseph 1966 St. Joseph
607 St. Michael 1685 St. Michael 700 St. Francis 1961 St. Francis
601 St. Francis 1664 St. Francis 682 St. Anthony 1955 St. Paul

Scratch Game Scratch Series
266 Thomas Evans 689 Mike Worsa
265 Chris Jewett 684 Chris Jewett
265 Neil Wiley 660 Army Amedore III

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
29 Army Amedore III 14511 72 201.54 639 563
16 Brian Scavullo 9916 51 194.43 614 559
28 Chris Jewett 16874 87 193.95 586 495
30 Peter Scavullo 13675 72 189.93 575 499
22 Mike Worsa 14586 77 189.43 614 533
64 Joseph Disalvatore 12439 66 188.47 602 532
27 Todd Frasier 15060 81 185.93 564 479

20 Joel Mix 15108 84 179.86 552 464
13 Greg Worsa 13308 75 177.44 576 497

2 Thomas Evans 14361 81 177.30 591 506
68 Mark Sieder 14099 84 167.85 517 429
65 Neil Wiley 13361 81 164.95 499 414
63 Larry Dicesare 12988 79 164.41 542 459
31 Dale Belrose 5370 38 141.32 452 410

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
3 George Baranauskas 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
4 Tim Borwick 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

10 Zack Conrad 0 0 0 bk137 0 0 137
26 Johnny Dalvila 0 259 3 86 96 259 96 259 ___

1 John DeCarlo 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
32 Leon Gause 0 540 3 bk170 209 540 209 540 170
14 Brian K. Hart 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

7 Steve Juedes 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
25 Shane Lamoree 0 622 3 207 224 622 224 622 ___
17 Ron Long 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
18 Brian Neary 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

6 Lew Pinkerton 0 0 0 bk167 0 0 167
5 Mike Pinkerton 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
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Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 17
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - St. Peter  Lane 21  HDCP=76

31 Dale A. Belrose a131 a131 a131 393 5370 38 141 205 476 205 476 ___
30 Peter G. Scavullo a179 a179 a179 537 13675 72 189 238 648 238 648 185
16 Brian Scavullo 214 194 185 593 9916 51 194 244 657 244 657 ___

2 - St. Anthony  Lane 22  HDCP=86

21 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
27 Todd A. Frasier 189 205 215 609 15060 81 185 258 623 258 623 183
20 Joel Mix 205 188 181 574 15108 84 179 236 603 236 603 190

3 - St. Joseph  Lane 17  HDCP=84

63 Larry J. Dicesare 172 180 163 515 12988 79 164 227 556 227 556 179
65 Neil W. Wiley a154 a154 a154 462 13361 81 164 265 648 265 648 167
64 Joseph Disalvatore 188 209 191 588 12439 66 188 243 626 243 626 191

4 - St. Francis  Lane 18  HDCP=96

23 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
2 Thomas W. Evans 156 200 145 501 14361 81 177 266 620 266 620 173

13 Greg J. Worsa 174 165 188 527 13308 75 177 234 601 234 601 176
5 - St. Paul  Lane 19  HDCP=94

24 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
68 Mark Sieder 174 160 190 524 14099 84 167 247 597 247 597 167
22 Mike Worsa a179 a179 a179 537 14586 77 189 259 689 259 689 191

6 - St. Michael  Lane 20  HDCP=56

8 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
29 Army Amedore III 164 220 196 580 14511 72 201 289 778 289 778 202
28 Chris Jewett 193 224 223 640 16874 87 193 265 684 265 684 199
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